
COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/11/2022 - 5/12/2022  Times: All Times
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Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-068112 05/11/2022 00:01 CHECK ALARM 4000 LA CARRERA C325  AS  05/11/2022 00:15:24
22-068115 05/11/2022 00:21 DRIVING UNDER RODEO RD/TIERRA RICA DR C260  R   05/11/2022 07:05:47
22-068121 05/11/2022 00:52 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD C325  VW  05/11/2022 00:57:23
22-068123 05/11/2022 01:11 WELFARE 4551-1014 PASEO DEL SOL C325  CNR 05/11/2022 01:24:36
22-068124 05/11/2022 01:11 SUSPICIOUS 109 HUDDLESON ST C317  CNR 05/11/2022 01:31:03
22-068132 05/11/2022 01:50 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD C325  CNR 05/11/2022 01:54:27
22-068134 05/11/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 GOLD HILL LN C325  CNR 05/11/2022 02:11:10
22-068136 05/11/2022 02:25 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD C325  VW  05/11/2022 02:31:48
22-068137 05/11/2022 02:30 WELFARE 3357 CERRILLOS RD C325  CNR 05/11/2022 02:59:15
22-068139 05/11/2022 02:55 DISORDERLY 701 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA C317  CNR 05/11/2022 03:17:27
22-068143 05/11/2022 03:05 WELFARE 3357 CERRILLOS RD C325  NC  05/11/2022 04:32:56
22-068144 05/11/2022 03:06 SUSPICIOUS 60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C329  NC  05/11/2022 04:33:11
22-068145 05/11/2022 03:09 DISORDERLY 2035-1 CALLE LORCA C205  R   05/11/2022 06:56:42
22-068150 05/11/2022 04:21 FIREWORKS 1479-105 ZEPOL RD C325  CNR 05/11/2022 04:42:50
22-068158 05/11/2022 05:10 DISORDERLY 4061 CERRILLOS RD C83   NC  05/11/2022 06:04:29
22-068159 05/11/2022 05:10 DISORDERLY 2001 HOPEWELL ST C329  CNR 05/11/2022 05:44:00
22-068163 05/11/2022 05:42 CHECK 6599 JAGUAR DR A61   AS  05/11/2022 11:12:18
22-068164 05/11/2022 05:44 MV ACCIDENT 28000 INTERSTATE 25 S405  NR  05/11/2022 07:20:57
22-068166 05/11/2022 05:55 MV ACCIDENT 2001 HOPEWELL ST S406  MVC 05/11/2022 08:37:58
22-068168 05/11/2022 06:09 DISORDERLY 2774 SAWMILL RD A263  NR  05/11/2022 07:09:25
22-068169 05/11/2022 06:14 STRAY 2822 LA JUNTA S503  NR  05/11/2022 07:11:04
22-068172 05/11/2022 06:20 UNLAWFUL 6317 VUELTA VENTURA A251  NC  05/11/2022 08:42:14
22-068173 05/11/2022 06:24 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C205  NC  05/11/2022 08:48:17
22-068174 05/11/2022 06:32 CLOSE PATROL 4451 LONG SHADOW LN A318  NR  05/11/2022 14:42:38
22-068175 05/11/2022 06:41 DEAD ANIMAL 1047 OLD SANTA FE TRL S503  NR  05/11/2022 07:24:19
22-068176 05/11/2022 06:45 TRAFFIC STOP 27800 INTERSTATE 25 T273  CI  05/11/2022 07:00:43
22-068177 05/11/2022 06:49 DISORDERLY 129 CATHEDRAL PL A263  NR  05/11/2022 06:52:15
22-068180 05/11/2022 06:57 BURGLARY OF 3347 CERRILLOS RD A261  R   05/11/2022 09:18:23
22-068181 05/11/2022 07:03 WELFARE 3357-252 CERRILLOS RD A251  NC  05/11/2022 19:14:38
22-068182 05/11/2022 07:04 CHECK 3005-A S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  NR  05/11/2022 07:29:05
22-068187 05/11/2022 07:16 VICIOUS ANIMAL 7413 LA JARA RD S503  NC  05/11/2022 07:51:22
22-068188 05/11/2022 07:18 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T234  NR  05/11/2022 16:56:22
22-068189 05/11/2022 07:22 MV ACCIDENT 6196 VUELTA VENTURA S405  MVC 05/11/2022 07:54:54
22-068194 05/11/2022 07:38 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CI  05/11/2022 07:54:15
22-068199 05/11/2022 07:45 UNLAWFUL AIRPORT RD/LUCIA LN A251  R   05/11/2022 10:09:53
22-068200 05/11/2022 07:47 SUSPICIOUS 1612 ALCALDESA ST A263  NC  05/11/2022 08:18:32
22-068202 05/11/2022 07:50 MV ACCIDENT CATRON ST/N GUADALUPE ST S405  MVC 05/11/2022 10:39:07
22-068213 05/11/2022 08:02 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE S402  MVC 05/11/2022 08:37:53
22-068214 05/11/2022 08:05 CRIMINAL 255 CAMINO ALIRE A263  R   05/11/2022 08:56:59
22-068217 05/11/2022 08:08 911 HANG UP 2947 RODEO PARK DR E A318  NR  05/11/2022 08:49:12
22-068218 05/11/2022 08:09 DISORDERLY 1608 CERRILLOS RD A318  NR  05/11/2022 10:32:09
22-068220 05/11/2022 08:10 HARASSMENT 1698 GALISTEO ST A263  NR  05/11/2022 08:29:43
22-068226 05/11/2022 08:15 MV ACCIDENT 724 CAMINO PORVENIR S401  MVC 05/11/2022 10:43:23
22-068228 05/11/2022 08:20 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/GEO LN S406  NC  05/11/2022 10:12:23
22-068229 05/11/2022 08:21 PSYCHIATRIC SIRINGO RD/CAMINO CARLOS A302  NR  05/11/2022 08:30:10
22-068230 05/11/2022 08:21 BURGLARY 603 GRIFFIN ST B310  R   05/11/2022 17:33:08
22-068231 05/11/2022 08:22 TRAFFIC STOP 2550 CERRILLOS RD A61   VW  05/11/2022 08:29:05
22-068232 05/11/2022 08:23 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/SIRINGO T19   CI  05/11/2022 08:27:49
22-068233 05/11/2022 08:23 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  NR  05/11/2022 08:36:50

Report Generated: 05/12/2022 12:28:18 | User ID: GJGURULE

Page 1 of 6\\10.100.0.21\cad\prod\cad\rpt\EventList_ShortEventListing



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-068236 05/11/2022 08:31 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  R   05/11/2022 09:26:00
22-068237 05/11/2022 08:31 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C205  NR  05/11/2022 09:17:41
22-068242 05/11/2022 08:41 ASSIST FIRE 511 ALICIA ST A302  NR  05/11/2022 09:37:49
22-068246 05/11/2022 08:52 SUSPICIOUS W ALAMEDA ST/LAS CRUCITAS A263  NR  05/11/2022 09:43:44
22-068247 05/11/2022 08:52 DOCUMENTED 1516 PACHECO ST S506  R   05/11/2022 10:00:51
22-068248 05/11/2022 08:53 RECOVERED 255-E38 CAMINO ALIRE A263  NR  05/11/2022 09:27:47
22-068249 05/11/2022 08:55 CRIMINAL 1201-D DON DIEGO AVE B314  R   05/11/2022 20:09:35
22-068252 05/11/2022 09:06 CRIMINAL 5951 LARSON LOOP A261  R   05/11/2022 10:35:17
22-068254 05/11/2022 09:11 DISORDERLY 3522 ZAFARANO DR C205  NC  05/11/2022 09:38:31
22-068258 05/11/2022 09:13 FRAUD 3110 LA PAZ LN B232  R   05/11/2022 15:26:30
22-068260 05/11/2022 09:14 LARCENY 2379 CAMINO PINTORES B213  R   05/11/2022 15:43:23
22-068262 05/11/2022 09:16 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  NC  05/11/2022 09:40:17
22-068265 05/11/2022 09:20 911 HANG UP 3752 CERRILLOS RD A261  NR  05/11/2022 09:29:55
22-068270 05/11/2022 09:26 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  NR  05/11/2022 09:52:26
22-068273 05/11/2022 09:29 ANIMALS 786 CALLE MEJIA S503  NC  05/11/2022 09:56:23
22-068275 05/11/2022 09:36 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A251  R   05/11/2022 15:45:10
22-068276 05/11/2022 09:45 DISORDERLY 3650-118 CERRILLOS RD A61   NC  05/11/2022 12:44:12
22-068278 05/11/2022 09:46 DISORDERLY 3790 CERRILLOS RD A61   NR  05/11/2022 12:42:58
22-068286 05/11/2022 10:00 VICIOUS ANIMAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  NC  05/11/2022 10:35:14
22-068301 05/11/2022 10:30 DOMESTIC 7435 LA JARA RD A261  R   05/11/2022 12:28:38
22-068308 05/11/2022 10:38 BARKING DOG 2176 RIDGEVIEW CIR S503  CNR 05/11/2022 11:29:40
22-068309 05/11/2022 10:40 HARASSMENT 1610 ESPINACITAS ST A61   NR  05/11/2022 12:53:48
22-068310 05/11/2022 10:41 DISORDERLY 1606 PASEO DE PERALTA V208  NR  05/11/2022 10:42:27
22-068311 05/11/2022 10:41 WELFARE 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A318  NC  05/11/2022 14:20:42
22-068312 05/11/2022 10:42 CLOSE PATROL 701 CALLEJON V208  NR  05/11/2022 10:54:10
22-068313 05/11/2022 10:45 FOLLOW UP 1050 OLD PECOS TRAIL S405  NR  05/11/2022 11:21:38
22-068314 05/11/2022 10:46 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  R   05/11/2022 12:37:33
22-068318 05/11/2022 10:54 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE V208  NR  05/11/2022 11:10:21
22-068320 05/11/2022 11:10 INJURED OR 6181 VUELTA VENTURA S506  R   05/11/2022 11:27:59
22-068321 05/11/2022 11:10 CLOSE PATROL E DE VARGAS ST/OLD SANTA FE V208  NR  05/11/2022 11:15:12
22-068322 05/11/2022 11:10 DISORDERLY 1607 ALCALDESA ST V208  NR  05/11/2022 11:38:55
22-068324 05/11/2022 11:13 DISORDERLY 58 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B68   NR  05/11/2022 14:01:31
22-068325 05/11/2022 11:16 DISORDERLY 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A263  NC  05/11/2022 12:50:10
22-068327 05/11/2022 11:17 DISORDERLY 3474 ZAFARANO DR A261  NR  05/11/2022 13:13:49
22-068332 05/11/2022 11:23 DOMESTIC 1459-302 ZEPOL RD A302  R   05/11/2022 12:29:06
22-068334 05/11/2022 11:28 EMBEZZLEMENT 309 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B315  NR  05/11/2022 15:58:30
22-068335 05/11/2022 11:37 WELFARE W SAN MATEO RD/PACHECO ST A302  NR  05/11/2022 12:41:54
22-068338 05/11/2022 11:43 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  NR  05/11/2022 13:42:44
22-068340 05/11/2022 11:47 WELFARE 909 DON JUAN ST B314  R   05/11/2022 17:48:37
22-068342 05/11/2022 11:56 WELFARE 1572-F CENTER DR A61   CNR 05/11/2022 12:39:48
22-068345 05/11/2022 12:00 MV ACCIDENT 409 SAINT MICHAELS DR S401  MVC 05/11/2022 12:55:53
22-068347 05/11/2022 12:03 FOLLOW UP 6181 VUELTA VENTURA S506  NR  05/11/2022 12:15:00
22-068348 05/11/2022 12:04 ANIMALS W ALAMEDA ST/BOB ST S503  NR  05/11/2022 12:35:39
22-068350 05/11/2022 12:09 DISORDERLY 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  NR  05/11/2022 13:33:43
22-068354 05/11/2022 12:23 TEMPORARY 1200 MUSCLE CAR LN A313  NC  05/11/2022 12:42:21
22-068357 05/11/2022 12:29 CHECK 500-110A MARKET ST A263  AS  05/11/2022 15:45:38
22-068358 05/11/2022 12:34 WILDLIFE ASSISTCAMINO DEL MONTE SOL/OLD S506  NR  05/11/2022 13:08:29
22-068361 05/11/2022 12:40 DISORDERLY 1621 PACHECO ST A61   NC  05/11/2022 12:53:09
22-068363 05/11/2022 12:42 TEMPORARY 1873-A CALLE QUEDO A313  NR  05/11/2022 13:15:01
22-068375 05/11/2022 12:51 DISORDERLY 3450 CERRILLOS RD A67   NR  05/11/2022 12:55:18
22-068377 05/11/2022 13:02 MV ACCIDENT 2100 YUCCA ST S402  MVC 05/11/2022 14:32:42
22-068378 05/11/2022 13:05 OFFICER 1566 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS A67   NR  05/11/2022 13:34:08
22-068379 05/11/2022 13:09 CLOSE PATROL 321-A5 MCKENZIE ST V208  NR  05/11/2022 17:25:40
22-068382 05/11/2022 13:15 CHECK 334 MAGDALENA RD B324  AS  05/11/2022 16:26:08
22-068383 05/11/2022 13:15 TEMPORARY 3953 SAN FELIPE RD A313  R   05/11/2022 13:48:44
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22-068387 05/11/2022 13:27 ASSISTANCE 2076 FIFTH ST B314  R   05/11/2022 16:19:34
22-068390 05/11/2022 13:33 MV ACCIDENT GALISTEO RD/W ZIA RD B213  MVC 05/11/2022 14:50:10
22-068391 05/11/2022 13:33 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/PASEO DE A263  NC  05/11/2022 15:39:05
22-068392 05/11/2022 13:33 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  NR  05/11/2022 15:25:49
22-068395 05/11/2022 13:39 ABANDONED W BUENA VISTA ST/DON GASPAR S406  CI  05/11/2022 15:09:59
22-068397 05/11/2022 13:42 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  R   05/11/2022 15:12:08
22-068401 05/11/2022 13:48 WELFARE 5854 COLORES DEL REY ST B213  NC  05/11/2022 15:13:06
22-068403 05/11/2022 13:50 ILLEGALLY 856 DUNLAP ST S402  NC  05/11/2022 14:50:16
22-068411 05/11/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2600 W ZIA RD C83   NR  05/11/2022 23:52:52
22-068412 05/11/2022 14:01 ANIMALS MACLOVIA ST/ISABEL ST S506  NC  05/11/2022 14:24:27
22-068414 05/11/2022 14:04 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO DE LOS S401  MVC 05/11/2022 17:04:13
22-068418 05/11/2022 14:09 HARASSMENT 5701 CERRILLOS RD B232  NR  05/11/2022 15:50:16
22-068420 05/11/2022 14:13 ANIMALS PASEO DEL SOL/LOS MILAGROS S506  NC  05/11/2022 14:40:23
22-068423 05/11/2022 14:19 TRAFFIC STOP 3665 CERRILLOS RD A61   VW  05/11/2022 14:24:55
22-068429 05/11/2022 14:37 ASSIST PUBLIC 65 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B222  NR  05/11/2022 14:49:49
22-068431 05/11/2022 14:38 ASSAULT OR 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR B310  R   05/11/2022 15:40:11
22-068432 05/11/2022 14:40 WELFARE 564 N GUADALUPE ST B315  NR  05/11/2022 15:09:14
22-068434 05/11/2022 14:47 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  NR  05/11/2022 16:01:10
22-068437 05/11/2022 14:50 SIMPLE BATTERY5901 HERRERA DR C271  NC  05/12/2022 00:10:29
22-068438 05/11/2022 14:50 CRIMINAL 3529 ZAFARANO DR B310  NC  05/11/2022 19:48:45
22-068446 05/11/2022 15:01 FOLLOW UP 1516 PACHECO ST S506  NR  05/11/2022 16:02:53
22-068449 05/11/2022 15:06 ANIMAL CALL 120 MURALES RD S503  NR  05/11/2022 15:49:20
22-068458 05/11/2022 15:18 ASSIST FIRE 4250 CERRILLOS RD B232  NR  05/11/2022 15:39:17
22-068465 05/11/2022 15:38 NARCOTICS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  R   05/11/2022 15:39:03
22-068468 05/11/2022 15:44 AGGRAVATED 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B213  R   05/11/2022 17:16:32
22-068471 05/11/2022 15:46 ASSISTING 4312 CERRILLOS RD B232  NR  05/11/2022 15:54:36
22-068475 05/11/2022 15:57 DISORDERLY E WATER ST/DON GASPAR AVE B315  NR  05/11/2022 16:04:13
22-068477 05/11/2022 15:58 DOMESTIC 6800 CERRILLOS RD B232  R   05/11/2022 18:49:53
22-068479 05/11/2022 16:00 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B232  R   05/11/2022 18:49:43
22-068484 05/11/2022 16:06 FOLLOW UP 33 HUEY RD I123  R   05/11/2022 20:46:22
22-068488 05/11/2022 16:19 TRO VIOLATION 5316 CIRCITA EN MEDIO C271  NC  05/11/2022 23:25:57
22-068489 05/11/2022 16:19 WELFARE PASEO DE PERALTA/OLD SANTA B315  NC  05/11/2022 16:52:48
22-068503 05/11/2022 16:34 ANIMAL 507-B SILVA ST S506  NC  05/11/2022 16:56:17
22-068504 05/11/2022 16:36 MV ACCIDENT 813 SAINT MICHAELS DR S401  MVC 05/11/2022 17:06:37
22-068507 05/11/2022 16:42 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO S406  MVC 05/11/2022 17:03:33
22-068510 05/11/2022 16:45 CLOSE PATROL 1205-B MAEZ RD C77   CNR 05/11/2022 23:16:05
22-068511 05/11/2022 16:48 ILLEGALLY 1808 ESPINACITAS ST B68   CI  05/11/2022 17:27:53
22-068512 05/11/2022 16:48 SUSPICIOUS 502 W CORDOVA RD B315  NR  05/11/2022 17:24:44
22-068516 05/11/2022 16:56 DISORDERLY 120 DON GASPAR AVE V208  NR  05/11/2022 17:17:04
22-068520 05/11/2022 17:01 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO ENTRADA/AIRPORT RD S401  MVC 05/11/2022 18:17:45
22-068521 05/11/2022 17:02 ANIMALS CERRILLOS RD/FOURTH ST S506  NC  05/11/2022 17:14:53
22-068523 05/11/2022 17:05 ABANDONED 1709 ESPINACITAS ST B68   CI  05/11/2022 17:39:52
22-068526 05/11/2022 17:08 AGGRAVATED 6147 VUELTA VENTURA C240  R   05/12/2022 00:35:35
22-068527 05/11/2022 17:10 DISORDERLY W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  NC  05/11/2022 18:25:02
22-068530 05/11/2022 17:12 SIMPLE BATTERY3401 CERRILLOS RD B213  R   05/11/2022 19:14:01
22-068532 05/11/2022 17:16 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  NC  05/11/2022 21:50:47
22-068534 05/11/2022 17:20 BREAKING AND 2004 HOPI RD B315  NR  05/11/2022 17:53:39
22-068536 05/11/2022 17:24 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  CNR 05/11/2022 22:46:46
22-068538 05/11/2022 17:27 WELFARE E SAN FRANCISCO ST/DON V208  NR  05/11/2022 17:28:55
22-068545 05/11/2022 17:34 LARCENY 1425 AGUA FRIA ST B315  R   05/11/2022 21:51:11
22-068546 05/11/2022 17:34 ILLEGALLY 4616 APACHE KNOLL C271  CNR 05/12/2022 00:27:30
22-068547 05/11/2022 17:35 ASSISTANCE 309 ALEGRE ST B222  NC  05/11/2022 18:10:46
22-068548 05/11/2022 17:36 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B222  R   05/11/2022 19:06:38
22-068551 05/11/2022 17:37 DISORDERLY 63 LINCOLN AVE V208  NR  05/11/2022 17:43:25
22-068552 05/11/2022 17:37 MV ACCIDENT SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AIRPORT S506  MVC 05/11/2022 18:39:57
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22-068553 05/11/2022 17:43 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  NC  05/11/2022 22:12:56
22-068555 05/11/2022 17:45 ASSIST WITH 4201-57 AIRPORT RD C319  NC  05/12/2022 00:00:10
22-068557 05/11/2022 17:47 LARCENY 1018-1/2C CANYON RD B314  R   05/11/2022 19:12:57
22-068558 05/11/2022 17:48 FRAUD 1003 STAGECOACH RD C260  NC  05/11/2022 21:34:12
22-068562 05/11/2022 17:53 DISORDERLY 126 N GUADALUPE ST V208  CNR 05/11/2022 18:23:51
22-068566 05/11/2022 18:03 ILLEGALLY BURRO ALLEY/W SAN V208  CNR 05/11/2022 18:05:11
22-068572 05/11/2022 18:18 DISORDERLY 3458 ZAFARANO DR A251  NC  05/11/2022 19:43:29
22-068575 05/11/2022 18:20 CIVIL STAND BY 102 SAM ST B315  CNR 05/11/2022 20:00:57
22-068577 05/11/2022 18:24 WELFARE 2597 CALLE DELFINO B324  CNR 05/11/2022 18:50:48
22-068579 05/11/2022 18:25 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD C317  NC  05/11/2022 21:12:02
22-068580 05/11/2022 18:26 MV ACCIDENT 4320 CERRILLOS RD C271  MVC 05/11/2022 21:35:41
22-068581 05/11/2022 18:28 CLOSE PATROL 2010 CERRILLOS RD B315  CNR 05/11/2022 23:10:58
22-068586 05/11/2022 18:39 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE B68   CNR 05/11/2022 19:01:58
22-068593 05/11/2022 18:44 WELFARE 2710 CERRILLOS RD B310  R   05/11/2022 19:11:54
22-068599 05/11/2022 18:58 ASSIST FIRE 4201 RODEO RD B68   NC  05/11/2022 19:16:33
22-068608 05/11/2022 19:17 DISORDERLY 2691 SAWMILL RD C205  NC  05/11/2022 21:13:36
22-068613 05/11/2022 19:39 DOMESTIC 351 W DE VARGAS ST C260  R   05/11/2022 23:34:09
22-068614 05/11/2022 19:43 SUSPICIOUS 1260 SILER RD B222  R   05/12/2022 01:13:42
22-068618 05/11/2022 19:50 SHOPLIFTER 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  NC  05/11/2022 22:17:33
22-068619 05/11/2022 19:57 SUSPICIOUS 117 N GUADALUPE ST D308  NC  05/11/2022 20:32:43
22-068620 05/11/2022 19:58 OFFICER 309 ALEGRE ST C317  CNR 05/11/2022 22:02:00
22-068621 05/11/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 GOLD HILL LN C83   CNR 05/11/2022 22:06:56
22-068623 05/11/2022 20:11 ASSISTANCE W SAN FRANCISCO ST/N B315  CNR 05/11/2022 20:49:53
22-068625 05/11/2022 20:17 DEAD ANIMAL 6438 PASEO DEL SOL WEST C83   NC  05/12/2022 00:11:31
22-068626 05/11/2022 20:21 ILLEGALLY 1499 ZEPOL RD C271  CNR 05/11/2022 23:44:33
22-068627 05/11/2022 20:22 WELFARE 4532 CAMINO VERDE C325  CNR 05/11/2022 21:45:59
22-068628 05/11/2022 20:24 UNLAWFUL 2705 CAMINO ARTESANO C329  R   05/11/2022 23:26:22
22-068630 05/11/2022 20:28 SUSPICIOUS 37 LAS CUATRO MILPAS B232  NC  05/11/2022 22:24:22
22-068631 05/11/2022 20:29 RECKLESS 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D308  NC  05/11/2022 20:43:28
22-068633 05/11/2022 20:32 LARCENY 2400-16 LEGACY CT C319  NC  05/11/2022 23:56:02
22-068634 05/11/2022 20:41 CHECK 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C260  AS  05/12/2022 01:08:33
22-068635 05/11/2022 20:49 CHECK 520 CANYON RD C205  AS  05/11/2022 23:21:56
22-068637 05/11/2022 20:54 DISORDERLY 18 REATA RD C240  CNR 05/12/2022 01:08:08
22-068640 05/11/2022 21:03 CLOSE PATROL 126 N GUADALUPE ST C77   CNR 05/11/2022 23:23:33
22-068641 05/11/2022 21:03 DOMESTIC 7400 WOLF CREEK RD C240  R   05/11/2022 22:43:31
22-068645 05/11/2022 21:19 ILLEGALLY 1500 ESCONDIDA CT C83   CNR 05/11/2022 23:33:12
22-068646 05/11/2022 21:23 RECKLESS 63 LINCOLN AVE B315  NC  05/11/2022 22:42:53
22-068648 05/11/2022 21:31 TRAFFIC STOP 600 N GUADALUPE ST D308  VW  05/11/2022 21:35:29
22-068650 05/11/2022 21:36 DISORDERLY 3118 LA PAZ LN C319  NC  05/11/2022 23:12:35
22-068652 05/11/2022 21:38 WANTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  R   05/11/2022 22:56:33
22-068653 05/11/2022 21:44 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST D308  VW  05/11/2022 21:52:28
22-068655 05/11/2022 21:46 DOMESTIC 609 VELARDE ST C329  CNR 05/12/2022 01:55:21
22-068656 05/11/2022 21:59 CHECK 409 E ALAMEDA ST C317  AS  05/11/2022 23:17:50
22-068659 05/11/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2217 CERRILLOS RD C83   CNR 05/11/2022 23:18:01
22-068666 05/11/2022 22:19 WELFARE 1901 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  CNR 05/11/2022 22:26:12
22-068669 05/11/2022 22:23 DISORDERLY 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C317  NC  05/11/2022 23:05:23
22-068672 05/11/2022 22:33 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/VETERANS C325  MVC 05/11/2022 23:42:41
22-068683 05/11/2022 22:58 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD C233  CNR 05/11/2022 23:36:37
22-068685 05/11/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 GOLD HILL LN C319  CNR 05/12/2022 00:36:46
22-068687 05/11/2022 23:03 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  CNR 05/12/2022 00:07:51
22-068690 05/11/2022 23:19 CHECK 141-220 E PALACE AVE C317  AS  05/12/2022 00:35:47
22-068691 05/11/2022 23:19 NARCOTICS 2001-G265 HOPEWELL ST C329  CNR 05/11/2022 23:49:37
22-068692 05/11/2022 23:28 BURGLARY 3232 CERRILLOS RD C233  R   05/12/2022 02:05:59
22-068693 05/11/2022 23:43 WEAPONS OR LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS DR C329  NC  05/12/2022 00:09:31
22-068697 05/12/2022 00:05 ATTEMPT TO 3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C329  CNR 05/12/2022 01:09:49
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22-068701 05/12/2022 00:53 CHECK 1814 SECOND ST C317  AS  05/12/2022 01:04:50
22-068702 05/12/2022 00:53 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C77   NC  05/12/2022 01:15:15
22-068706 05/12/2022 01:12 BURGLARY IN 500 S GUADALUPE ST C205  R   05/12/2022 02:04:43
22-068708 05/12/2022 01:15 DISORDERLY CEDROS CIR/RANCHO SIRINGO C325  CNR 05/12/2022 01:36:49
22-068713 05/12/2022 01:38 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  CNR 05/12/2022 02:06:55
22-068715 05/12/2022 01:41 SUSPICIOUS 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C325  CNR 05/12/2022 02:10:11
22-068717 05/12/2022 01:48 CLOSE PATROL 7610 CREE CIR C319  CNR 05/12/2022 02:25:24
22-068718 05/12/2022 01:50 DISORDERLY 3430 CERRILLOS RD C83   NC  05/12/2022 02:10:42
22-068719 05/12/2022 01:53 DISORDERLY VISTA DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR C325  NC  05/12/2022 02:39:04
22-068720 05/12/2022 01:58 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C329  CNR 05/12/2022 02:19:34
22-068721 05/12/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 GOLD HILL LN C319  CNR 05/12/2022 02:48:11
22-068725 05/12/2022 02:33 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C329  NC  05/12/2022 03:01:31
22-068727 05/12/2022 02:40 SUSPICIOUS 7610 CREE CIR C319  CNR 05/12/2022 03:30:39
22-068729 05/12/2022 02:54 BURGLARY 2640 AGUA FRIA ST C317  R   05/12/2022 05:55:47
22-068732 05/12/2022 03:04 UNLAWFUL 3731 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C271  R   05/12/2022 06:32:07
22-068737 05/12/2022 04:56 CLOSE PATROL 701 CALLEJON C329  CNR 05/12/2022 05:11:56
22-068739 05/12/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 GOLD HILL LN C233  CNR 05/12/2022 05:48:20
22-068740 05/12/2022 05:07 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C260  CNR 05/12/2022 05:42:02
22-068741 05/12/2022 05:19 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  CNR 05/12/2022 06:26:16
22-068742 05/12/2022 05:37 CHECK 4980-A PROMENADE BLVD C233  AS  05/12/2022 05:58:53
22-068748 05/12/2022 06:15 CHECK 3295 CERRILLOS RD A263  AS  05/12/2022 06:49:09
22-068751 05/12/2022 06:31 CHECK 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD A251  AS  05/12/2022 07:50:37
22-068752 05/12/2022 06:38 FOLLOW UP 5951-F201 LARSON LOOP A261  NR  05/12/2022 06:57:48
22-068753 05/12/2022 06:55 SIMPLE BATTERY504 W CORDOVA RD A302  R   05/12/2022 10:28:27
22-068755 05/12/2022 06:56 CARDIAC OR 1538 CALLE ANGELINA A261  CNR 05/12/2022 07:13:04
22-068759 05/12/2022 07:03 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  VW  05/12/2022 07:11:16
22-068760 05/12/2022 07:06 WELFARE W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT A263  NC  05/12/2022 07:23:35
22-068761 05/12/2022 07:06 UNLAWFUL 4501-E111 SAN IGNACIO RD A261  R   05/12/2022 09:04:37
22-068762 05/12/2022 07:07 STALLED SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST S406  NC  05/12/2022 07:14:07
22-068765 05/12/2022 07:20 ANIMAL CALL 4650-214 AIRPORT RD S501  R   05/12/2022 08:06:26
22-068767 05/12/2022 07:21 TRAFFIC STOP 4354-B CERRILLOS RD T62   CI  05/12/2022 07:38:46
22-068769 05/12/2022 07:25 DISORDERLY 1614 PASEO DE PERALTA A263  NR  05/12/2022 07:27:53
22-068770 05/12/2022 07:25 ILLEGALLY 4577 MESA DEL ORO LOOP S405  CI  05/12/2022 07:37:53
22-068771 05/12/2022 07:27 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA ST T234  CI  05/12/2022 07:40:38
22-068773 05/12/2022 07:27 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A318  NR  05/12/2022 08:22:32
22-068774 05/12/2022 07:31 CLOSE PATROL 1607 ALCALDESA ST A263  NR  05/12/2022 07:44:05
22-068775 05/12/2022 07:34 ANIMALS 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP S503  NR  05/12/2022 08:16:02
22-068777 05/12/2022 07:40 DEAD ANIMAL CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE S503  NR  05/12/2022 08:35:55
22-068779 05/12/2022 07:41 ANIMALS 300 GRIFFIN ST S506  NC  05/12/2022 08:15:48
22-068780 05/12/2022 07:42 DOMESTIC 1594 S EL RANCHO RD A263  R   05/12/2022 11:50:38
22-068782 05/12/2022 07:43 STRAY 2900 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA S501  R   05/12/2022 08:21:36
22-068783 05/12/2022 07:44 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE A263  NR  05/12/2022 07:50:06
22-068785 05/12/2022 07:44 DEAD ANIMAL 2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR S501  NR  05/12/2022 08:33:02
22-068786 05/12/2022 07:48 CLOSE PATROL 5200 VIA DEL CIELO S405  NR  05/12/2022 07:52:57
22-068787 05/12/2022 07:49 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA ST T234  CI  05/12/2022 07:58:45
22-068789 05/12/2022 07:52 DEAD ANIMAL 2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR S506  CNR 05/12/2022 08:44:08
22-068790 05/12/2022 07:52 SUSPICIOUS W MANHATTAN AVE/ALARID ST A318  NC  05/12/2022 08:37:04
22-068792 05/12/2022 07:57 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/BUFFALO GRASS S405  MVC 05/12/2022 09:30:37
22-068795 05/12/2022 08:00 MV ACCIDENT 1651 GALISTEO ST S406  PPF 05/12/2022 08:39:12
22-068796 05/12/2022 08:01 ASSISTANCE 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A318  NR  05/12/2022 09:35:08
22-068797 05/12/2022 08:04 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD T234  CI  05/12/2022 08:19:01
22-068798 05/12/2022 08:07 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  R   05/12/2022 10:11:39
22-068799 05/12/2022 08:08 LARCENY 1386 SANTA ROSA DR A210  R   05/12/2022 11:50:02
22-068800 05/12/2022 08:12 WELFARE 5951 LARSON LOOP A251  NC  05/12/2022 09:43:20
22-068802 05/12/2022 08:22 SUSPICIOUS 3711 LUNA DE MIEL A67   NR  05/12/2022 10:18:56
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22-068807 05/12/2022 08:37 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T234  NR  05/12/2022 08:52:14
22-068811 05/12/2022 08:49 BURGLARY 501 N GUADALUPE ST S401  R   05/12/2022 11:39:28
22-068812 05/12/2022 08:53 TRAFFIC STOP 1947 CERRILLOS RD T62   VW  05/12/2022 08:57:26
22-068815 05/12/2022 08:54 STRAY 7420 ELK HORN RD S503  NR  05/12/2022 09:23:21
22-068817 05/12/2022 08:57 MISSING 351 W DE VARGAS ST A318  R   05/12/2022 12:00:01
22-068824 05/12/2022 09:10 ASSISTANCE 1231 APACHE AVE T19   NR  05/12/2022 09:23:05
22-068826 05/12/2022 09:15 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A15   NR  05/12/2022 10:46:48
22-068831 05/12/2022 09:20 SUSPICIOUS 2883 CALLE DE MOLINA A67   NC  05/12/2022 10:39:11
22-068832 05/12/2022 09:21 DEAD ANIMAL 500 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY S501  NR  05/12/2022 09:24:31
22-068834 05/12/2022 09:23 CHECK 1567 LUISA ST T201  AS  05/12/2022 10:49:33
22-068838 05/12/2022 09:28 TRAFFIC STOP OSAGE AVE/KIVA RD T234  CI  05/12/2022 09:33:37
22-068845 05/12/2022 09:40 SUSPICIOUS CAMINO ROJO/CAMINO PLACITASA67   NC  05/12/2022 10:08:52
22-068846 05/12/2022 09:41 WELFARE 1650-124A GALISTEO ST A318  NR  05/12/2022 10:56:47
22-068850 05/12/2022 09:49 WELFARE SIERRA DEL NORTE/HYDE PARK T201  NC  05/12/2022 11:22:02
22-068851 05/12/2022 09:50 ILLEGALLY 1808 ESPINACITAS ST S405  NR  05/12/2022 10:21:50
22-068856 05/12/2022 09:58 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  05/12/2022 10:05:12
22-068858 05/12/2022 10:01 911 HANG UP 1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  AS  05/12/2022 10:24:35
22-068860 05/12/2022 10:05 ASSISTING 3538 ZAFARANO DR A67   AA  05/12/2022 10:28:02
22-068861 05/12/2022 10:06 DISORDERLY 554 S GUADALUPE ST T234  NR  05/12/2022 11:00:54
22-068876 05/12/2022 10:35 STRAY CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR S503  R   05/12/2022 10:35:12
22-068881 05/12/2022 10:54 DEAD ANIMAL 825 CALLE MEJIA S506  NC  05/12/2022 11:49:09
22-068893 05/12/2022 11:19 ANIMALS 3991 CAMINO JULIANA S503  NC  05/12/2022 11:55:00
22-068894 05/12/2022 11:21 RECOVERED 5701 HERRERA DR A251  R   05/12/2022 11:21:30
22-068895 05/12/2022 11:21 RECOVERED 5701 HERRERA DR A251  R   05/12/2022 11:21:30
22-068908 05/12/2022 11:43 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD T62   CI  05/12/2022 11:53:48
22-068912 05/12/2022 11:46 TRAFFIC STOP 4440 CERRILLOS RD T217  CI  05/12/2022 12:18:15
22-068927 05/12/2022 12:07 STRAY 1550 CALLE ANGELINA S501  R   05/12/2022 12:07:32

Total Number of Events Listed: 296
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COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/11/2022 - 5/12/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

05/11/2022 00:01 ALARMCH
E

4000 LA CARRERA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-004767 05/11/2022 00:21 DUI     RODEO RD/TIERRA RICA 
DR

C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/11/2022 00:52 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/11/2022 01:11 WELFARE 4551-1014 PASEO DEL SOL C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/11/2022 01:11 SUSPPER 109 HUDDLESON ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/11/2022 01:50 TRAFFIC SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/11/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 5200 GOLD HILL LN C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/11/2022 02:25 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/11/2022 02:30 WELFARE 3357 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/11/2022 02:55 DISORDER 701 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/11/2022 03:05 WELFARE 3357 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/11/2022 03:06 SUSPPER 60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-004768 05/11/2022 03:09 DISORDER 2035-1 CALLE LORCA C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/11/2022 04:21 FIREWOR
K

1479-105 ZEPOL RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/11/2022 05:10 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

05/11/2022 05:10 DISORDER 2001 HOPEWELL ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/11/2022 05:42 ALARMBU
S

6599 JAGUAR DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/11/2022 05:44 MVANONI
N

28000 INTERSTATE 25 S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/11/2022 05:55 MVANONI
N

2001 HOPEWELL ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/11/2022 06:09 DISORDER 2774 SAWMILL RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/11/2022 06:14 STRAY   2822 LA JUNTA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/11/2022 06:20 STOLENM
V

6317 VUELTA VENTURA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/11/2022 06:24 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/11/2022 06:32 CLOSEPA 4451 LONG SHADOW LN A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/11/2022 06:41 DEADANIM 1047 OLD SANTA FE TRL S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/11/2022 06:45 TRAFFIC 27800 INTERSTATE 25 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/11/2022 06:49 DISORDER 129 CATHEDRAL PL A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-004769 05/11/2022 06:57 BURGMV  3347 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/11/2022 07:03 WELFARE 3357-252 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/11/2022 07:04 ALARMBU
S

3005-A S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

Report Generated: 05/12/2022 12:29:03 | User ID: GJGURULE
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05/11/2022 07:16 VICIOUS 7413 LA JARA RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/11/2022 07:18 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/11/2022 07:22 MVANONI
N

6196 VUELTA VENTURA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/11/2022 07:38 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-004771 05/11/2022 07:45 STOLENM
V

AIRPORT RD/LUCIA LN A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/11/2022 07:47 SUSPPER 1612 ALCALDESA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/11/2022 07:50 MVAHIT  CATRON ST/N GUADALUPE 
ST

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/11/2022 08:02 MVAINJUR RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-004772 05/11/2022 08:05 CRIMDAM
A

255 CAMINO ALIRE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/11/2022 08:08 911HU   2947 RODEO PARK DR E A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/11/2022 08:09 DISORDER 1608 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/11/2022 08:10 HARASS  1698 GALISTEO ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/11/2022 08:15 MVANONI
N

724 CAMINO PORVENIR S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/11/2022 08:20 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/GEO LN S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/11/2022 08:21 PSYCH   SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-004788 05/11/2022 08:21 BURGLAR
Y

603 GRIFFIN ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/11/2022 08:22 TRAFFIC 2550 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/11/2022 08:23 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/SIRINGO RD

T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

05/11/2022 08:23 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-004770 05/11/2022 08:31 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/11/2022 08:31 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/11/2022 08:41 ASSTFIRE 511 ALICIA ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

05/11/2022 08:52 SUSPVEH W ALAMEDA ST/LAS 
CRUCITAS ST

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-004773 05/11/2022 08:52 DOCINFOR 1516 PACHECO ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/11/2022 08:53 RECVEH  255-E38 CAMINO ALIRE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-004797 05/11/2022 08:55 CRIMDAM
A

1201-D DON DIEGO AVE B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-004774 05/11/2022 09:06 CRIMDAM
A

5951 LARSON LOOP A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/11/2022 09:11 DISORDER 3522 ZAFARANO DR C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-004783 05/11/2022 09:13 FRAUD   3110 LA PAZ LN B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-004784 05/11/2022 09:14 LARCENY 2379 CAMINO PINTORES B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/11/2022 09:16 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/11/2022 09:20 911HU   3752 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J
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05/11/2022 09:26 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/11/2022 09:29 ANIMCONF 786 CALLE MEJIA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-004775 05/11/2022 09:36 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/11/2022 09:45 DISORDER 3650-118 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/11/2022 09:46 DISORDER 3790 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/11/2022 10:00 VICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-004776 05/11/2022 10:30 DOMESTIC 7435 LA JARA RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/11/2022 10:38 BARKING 2176 RIDGEVIEW CIR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/11/2022 10:40 HARASS  1610 ESPINACITAS ST A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/11/2022 10:41 DISORDER 1606 PASEO DE PERALTA V208  MARES, DENIS

05/11/2022 10:41 WELFARE 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/11/2022 10:42 CLOSEPA 701 CALLEJON V208  MARES, DENIS

05/11/2022 10:45 FOLLOWU
P

1050 OLD PECOS TRAIL S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-004778 05/11/2022 10:46 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/11/2022 10:54 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-004777 05/11/2022 11:10 INJANIMA 6181 VUELTA VENTURA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/11/2022 11:10 CLOSEPA E DE VARGAS ST/OLD 
SANTA FE TRL

V208  MARES, DENIS

05/11/2022 11:10 DISORDER 1607 ALCALDESA ST V208  MARES, DENIS

05/11/2022 11:13 DISORDER 58 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

05/11/2022 11:16 DISORDER 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/11/2022 11:17 DISORDER 3474 ZAFARANO DR A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-004779 05/11/2022 11:23 DOMESTIC 1459-302 ZEPOL RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

05/11/2022 11:28 EMBEZZLE 309 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/11/2022 11:37 WELFARE W SAN MATEO 
RD/PACHECO ST

A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

05/11/2022 11:43 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-004792 05/11/2022 11:47 WELFARE 909 DON JUAN ST B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

05/11/2022 11:56 WELFARE 1572-F CENTER DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/11/2022 12:00 MVAHIT  409 SAINT MICHAELS DR S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/11/2022 12:03 FOLLOWU
P

6181 VUELTA VENTURA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/11/2022 12:04 RAL     W ALAMEDA ST/BOB ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/11/2022 12:09 DISORDER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/11/2022 12:23 TEMP    1200 MUSCLE CAR LN A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

05/11/2022 12:29 ALARMBU
S

500-110A MARKET ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/11/2022 12:34 WILDLIFE CAMINO DEL MONTE 
SOL/OLD SANTA FE TRL

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/11/2022 12:40 DISORDER 1621 PACHECO ST A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/11/2022 12:42 TEMP    1873-A CALLE QUEDO A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN
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05/11/2022 12:51 DISORDER 3450 CERRILLOS RD A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

05/11/2022 13:02 MVAPRIV 2100 YUCCA ST S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/11/2022 13:05 ASSTDEPT 1566 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

05/11/2022 13:09 CLOSEPA 321-A5 MCKENZIE ST V208  MARES, DENIS

05/11/2022 13:15 ALARMRE
S

334 MAGDALENA RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-004780 05/11/2022 13:15 TEMP    3953 SAN FELIPE RD A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-004786 05/11/2022 13:27 ASSISTAN 2076 FIFTH ST B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

05/11/2022 13:33 MVAINJUR GALISTEO RD/W ZIA RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/11/2022 13:33 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/11/2022 13:33 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/11/2022 13:39 ABANDON W BUENA VISTA ST/DON 
GASPAR AVE

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-004781 05/11/2022 13:42 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/11/2022 13:48 WELFARE 5854 COLORES DEL REY ST B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/11/2022 13:50 PARKED  856 DUNLAP ST S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/11/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 2600 W ZIA RD C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

05/11/2022 14:01 RAL     MACLOVIA ST/ISABEL ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/11/2022 14:04 MVAINJUR CAMINO DE LOS 
ARROYOS/VEGAS VERDES 
DR

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/11/2022 14:09 HARASS  5701 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/11/2022 14:13 RAL     PASEO DEL SOL/LOS 
MILAGROS

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/11/2022 14:19 TRAFFIC 3665 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/11/2022 14:37 ASSTPUBL 65 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-004782 05/11/2022 14:38 ASSAULT 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/11/2022 14:40 WELFARE 564 N GUADALUPE ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/11/2022 14:47 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/11/2022 14:50 SIMBATT 5901 HERRERA DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/11/2022 14:50 CRIMTRES 3529 ZAFARANO DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/11/2022 15:01 FOLLOWU
P

1516 PACHECO ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/11/2022 15:06 ANIMAL  120 MURALES RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/11/2022 15:18 ASSTFIRE 4250 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-004785 05/11/2022 15:38 NARCOTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2022-004789 05/11/2022 15:44 AGGASLT 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/11/2022 15:46 AMBULAN
C

4312 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/11/2022 15:57 DISORDER E WATER ST/DON GASPAR 
AVE

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-004790 05/11/2022 15:58 DOMESTIC 6800 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E
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2022-004794 05/11/2022 16:00 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-004787 05/11/2022 16:06 FOLLOWU
P

33 HUEY RD I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

05/11/2022 16:19 TROVIOLA 5316 CIRCITA EN MEDIO C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/11/2022 16:19 WELFARE PASEO DE PERALTA/OLD 
SANTA FE TRL

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/11/2022 16:34 ANIMWELF 507-B SILVA ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/11/2022 16:36 MVAHIT  813 SAINT MICHAELS DR S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/11/2022 16:42 MVAHIT  SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/11/2022 16:45 CLOSEPA 1205-B MAEZ RD C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

05/11/2022 16:48 PARKED  1808 ESPINACITAS ST B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

05/11/2022 16:48 SUSPPER 502 W CORDOVA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/11/2022 16:56 DISORDER 120 DON GASPAR AVE V208  MARES, DENIS

05/11/2022 17:01 MVANONI
N

CAMINO 
ENTRADA/AIRPORT RD

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/11/2022 17:02 RAL     CERRILLOS RD/FOURTH ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/11/2022 17:05 ABANDON 1709 ESPINACITAS ST B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

2022-004805 05/11/2022 17:08 AGGASLT 6147 VUELTA VENTURA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/11/2022 17:10 DISORDER W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-004791 05/11/2022 17:12 SIMBATT 3401 CERRILLOS RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/11/2022 17:16 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/11/2022 17:20 B&E     2004 HOPI RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/11/2022 17:24 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/11/2022 17:27 WELFARE E SAN FRANCISCO ST/DON 
GASPAR AVE

V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-004798 05/11/2022 17:34 LARCENY 1425 AGUA FRIA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/11/2022 17:34 PARKED  4616 APACHE KNOLL C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/11/2022 17:35 ASSTJUV 309 ALEGRE ST B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-004795 05/11/2022 17:36 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B222  DEETS, BRANDON

05/11/2022 17:37 DISORDER 63 LINCOLN AVE V208  MARES, DENIS

05/11/2022 17:37 MVAINJUR SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AIRPORT RD

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/11/2022 17:43 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/11/2022 17:45 NEIGHBOR 4201-57 AIRPORT RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-004793 05/11/2022 17:47 LARCENY 1018-1/2C CANYON RD B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

05/11/2022 17:48 FRAUD   1003 STAGECOACH RD C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/11/2022 17:53 DISORDER 126 N GUADALUPE ST V208  MARES, DENIS

05/11/2022 18:03 PARKED  BURRO ALLEY/W SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

V208  MARES, DENIS
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05/11/2022 18:18 DISORDER 3458 ZAFARANO DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/11/2022 18:20 STANDBY 102 SAM ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/11/2022 18:24 WELFARE 2597 CALLE DELFINO B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/11/2022 18:25 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/11/2022 18:26 MVANONI
N

4320 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/11/2022 18:28 CLOSEPA 2010 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/11/2022 18:39 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

2022-004796 05/11/2022 18:44 WELFARE 2710 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/11/2022 18:58 ASSTFIRE 4201 RODEO RD B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

05/11/2022 19:17 DISORDER 2691 SAWMILL RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-004801 05/11/2022 19:39 DOMESTIC 351 W DE VARGAS ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-004799 05/11/2022 19:43 SUSPPER 1260 SILER RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

05/11/2022 19:50 SHOPLIFT 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/11/2022 19:57 SUSPPER 117 N GUADALUPE ST D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

05/11/2022 19:58 ASSTDEPT 309 ALEGRE ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/11/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 5200 GOLD HILL LN C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

05/11/2022 20:11 ASSISTAN W SAN FRANCISCO ST/N 
GUADALUPE ST

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/11/2022 20:17 DEADANIM 6438 PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST

C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

05/11/2022 20:21 PARKED  1499 ZEPOL RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/11/2022 20:22 WELFARE 4532 CAMINO VERDE C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-004800 05/11/2022 20:24 STOLENM
V

2705 CAMINO ARTESANO C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/11/2022 20:28 SUSPVEH 37 LAS CUATRO MILPAS B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/11/2022 20:29 RECKLESS 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

05/11/2022 20:32 LARCENY 2400-16 LEGACY CT C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/11/2022 20:41 ALARMBU
S

2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/11/2022 20:49 ALARMBU
S

520 CANYON RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/11/2022 20:54 DISORDER 18 REATA RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/11/2022 21:03 CLOSEPA 126 N GUADALUPE ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

2022-004803 05/11/2022 21:03 DOMESTIC 7400 WOLF CREEK RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/11/2022 21:19 PARKED  1500 ESCONDIDA CT C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

05/11/2022 21:23 RECKLESS 63 LINCOLN AVE B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/11/2022 21:31 TRAFFIC 600 N GUADALUPE ST D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

05/11/2022 21:36 DISORDER 3118 LA PAZ LN C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-004802 05/11/2022 21:38 WANTED  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/11/2022 21:44 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO
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05/11/2022 21:46 DOMESTIC 609 VELARDE ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/11/2022 21:59 ALARMRE
S

409 E ALAMEDA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/11/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 2217 CERRILLOS RD C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

05/11/2022 22:19 WELFARE 1901 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/11/2022 22:23 DISORDER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/11/2022 22:33 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/11/2022 22:58 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/11/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA 5200 GOLD HILL LN C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/11/2022 23:03 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/11/2022 23:19 ALARMBU
S

141-220 E PALACE AVE C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/11/2022 23:19 NARCOTIC 2001-G265 HOPEWELL ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-004804 05/11/2022 23:28 BURGLAR
Y

3232 CERRILLOS RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/11/2022 23:43 WEAPON  LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/12/2022 00:05 ATLMVEH 3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/12/2022 00:53 ALARMBU
S

1814 SECOND ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/12/2022 00:53 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

2022-004806 05/12/2022 01:12 IPBURGLA 500 S GUADALUPE ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/12/2022 01:15 DISORDER CEDROS CIR/RANCHO 
SIRINGO RD

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/12/2022 01:38 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/12/2022 01:41 SUSPVEH 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/12/2022 01:48 CLOSEPA 7610 CREE CIR C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/12/2022 01:50 DISORDER 3430 CERRILLOS RD C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

05/12/2022 01:53 DISORDER VISTA DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/12/2022 01:58 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/12/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 5200 GOLD HILL LN C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/12/2022 02:33 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/12/2022 02:40 SUSPPER 7610 CREE CIR C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-004807 05/12/2022 02:54 BURGLAR
Y

2640 AGUA FRIA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-004808 05/12/2022 03:04 STOLENM
V

3731 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/12/2022 04:56 CLOSEPA 701 CALLEJON C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/12/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 5200 GOLD HILL LN C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/12/2022 05:07 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C260  GOMEZ, DAISY
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05/12/2022 05:19 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/12/2022 05:37 ALARMBU
S

4980-A PROMENADE BLVD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/12/2022 06:15 ALARMBU
S

3295 CERRILLOS RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/12/2022 06:31 ALARMBU
S

205 CAJA DEL RIO RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/12/2022 06:38 FOLLOWU
P

5951-F201 LARSON LOOP A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-004813 05/12/2022 06:55 SIMBATT 504 W CORDOVA RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

05/12/2022 06:56 CARDIAC 1538 CALLE ANGELINA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/12/2022 07:03 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/12/2022 07:06 WELFARE W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-004809 05/12/2022 07:06 STOLENM
V

4501-E111 SAN IGNACIO RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/12/2022 07:07 STALLEDM SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-004810 05/12/2022 07:20 ANIMAL  4650-214 AIRPORT RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/12/2022 07:21 TRAFFIC 4354-B CERRILLOS RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/12/2022 07:25 DISORDER 1614 PASEO DE PERALTA A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/12/2022 07:25 PARKED  4577 MESA DEL ORO LOOP S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/12/2022 07:27 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/12/2022 07:27 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/12/2022 07:31 CLOSEPA 1607 ALCALDESA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/12/2022 07:34 RAL     7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/12/2022 07:40 DEADANIM CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/12/2022 07:41 RAL     300 GRIFFIN ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-004812 05/12/2022 07:42 DOMESTIC 1594 S EL RANCHO RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-004811 05/12/2022 07:43 STRAY   2900 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/12/2022 07:44 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/12/2022 07:44 DEADANIM 2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/12/2022 07:48 CLOSEPA 5200 VIA DEL CIELO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/12/2022 07:49 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/12/2022 07:52 DEADANIM 2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/12/2022 07:52 SUSPVEH W MANHATTAN 
AVE/ALARID ST

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/12/2022 07:57 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/BUFFALO 
GRASS RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/12/2022 08:00 MVAPRIV 1651 GALISTEO ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW
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05/12/2022 08:01 ASSISTAN 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/12/2022 08:04 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-004814 05/12/2022 08:07 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-004820 05/12/2022 08:08 LARCENY 1386 SANTA ROSA DR A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/12/2022 08:12 WELFARE 5951 LARSON LOOP A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/12/2022 08:22 SUSPPER 3711 LUNA DE MIEL A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

05/12/2022 08:37 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-004815 05/12/2022 08:49 BURGLAR
Y

501 N GUADALUPE ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/12/2022 08:53 TRAFFIC 1947 CERRILLOS RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/12/2022 08:54 STRAY   7420 ELK HORN RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-004821 05/12/2022 08:57 MISSING 351 W DE VARGAS ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/12/2022 09:10 ASSISTAN 1231 APACHE AVE T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

05/12/2022 09:15 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A15   MONTANO, AMANDA

05/12/2022 09:20 SUSPPER 2883 CALLE DE MOLINA A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

05/12/2022 09:21 DEADANIM 500 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/12/2022 09:23 ALARMRE
S

1567 LUISA ST T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

05/12/2022 09:28 TRAFFIC OSAGE AVE/KIVA RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/12/2022 09:40 SUSPPER CAMINO ROJO/CAMINO 
PLACITAS

A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

05/12/2022 09:41 WELFARE 1650-124A GALISTEO ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/12/2022 09:49 WELFARE SIERRA DEL NORTE/HYDE 
PARK RD

T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

05/12/2022 09:50 PARKED  1808 ESPINACITAS ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/12/2022 09:58 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/12/2022 10:01 911HU   1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/12/2022 10:05 AMBULAN
C

3538 ZAFARANO DR A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

05/12/2022 10:06 DISORDER 554 S GUADALUPE ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-004816 05/12/2022 10:35 STRAY   CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/12/2022 10:54 DEADANIM 825 CALLE MEJIA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/12/2022 11:19 RAL     3991 CAMINO JULIANA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-004818 05/12/2022 11:21 RECVEH  5701 HERRERA DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-004819 05/12/2022 11:21 RECVEH  5701 HERRERA DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/12/2022 11:43 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/12/2022 11:46 TRAFFIC 4440 CERRILLOS RD T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

2022-004822 05/12/2022 12:07 STRAY   1550 CALLE ANGELINA S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A
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Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/11/2022 - 5/12/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-004767 05/11/2022 00:21 DUI     RODEO RD/TIERRA RICA 
DR

C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-004768 05/11/2022 03:09 DISORDER 2035-1 CALLE LORCA C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-004769 05/11/2022 06:57 BURGMV  3347 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-004770 05/11/2022 08:31 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-004771 05/11/2022 07:45 STOLENM
V

AIRPORT RD/LUCIA LN A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-004772 05/11/2022 08:05 CRIMDAM
A

255 CAMINO ALIRE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-004773 05/11/2022 08:52 DOCINFOR 1516 PACHECO ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-004774 05/11/2022 09:06 CRIMDAM
A

5951 LARSON LOOP A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-004775 05/11/2022 09:36 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-004776 05/11/2022 10:30 DOMESTIC 7435 LA JARA RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-004777 05/11/2022 11:10 INJANIMA 6181 VUELTA VENTURA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-004778 05/11/2022 10:46 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-004779 05/11/2022 11:23 DOMESTIC 1459-302 ZEPOL RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-004780 05/11/2022 13:15 TEMP    3953 SAN FELIPE RD A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-004781 05/11/2022 13:42 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-004782 05/11/2022 14:38 ASSAULT 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-004783 05/11/2022 09:13 FRAUD   3110 LA PAZ LN B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-004784 05/11/2022 09:14 LARCENY 2379 CAMINO PINTORES B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-004785 05/11/2022 15:38 NARCOTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2022-004786 05/11/2022 13:27 ASSISTAN 2076 FIFTH ST B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-004787 05/11/2022 16:06 FOLLOWU
P

33 HUEY RD I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

2022-004788 05/11/2022 08:21 BURGLAR
Y

603 GRIFFIN ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-004789 05/11/2022 15:44 AGGASLT 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-004790 05/11/2022 15:58 DOMESTIC 6800 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-004791 05/11/2022 17:12 SIMBATT 3401 CERRILLOS RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-004792 05/11/2022 11:47 WELFARE 909 DON JUAN ST B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-004793 05/11/2022 17:47 LARCENY 1018-1/2C CANYON RD B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-004794 05/11/2022 16:00 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-004795 05/11/2022 17:36 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-004796 05/11/2022 18:44 WELFARE 2710 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-004797 05/11/2022 08:55 CRIMDAM
A

1201-D DON DIEGO AVE B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-004798 05/11/2022 17:34 LARCENY 1425 AGUA FRIA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-004799 05/11/2022 19:43 SUSPPER 1260 SILER RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-004800 05/11/2022 20:24 STOLENM
V

2705 CAMINO ARTESANO C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-004801 05/11/2022 19:39 DOMESTIC 351 W DE VARGAS ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-004802 05/11/2022 21:38 WANTED  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-004803 05/11/2022 21:03 DOMESTIC 7400 WOLF CREEK RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-004804 05/11/2022 23:28 BURGLAR
Y

3232 CERRILLOS RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-004805 05/11/2022 17:08 AGGASLT 6147 VUELTA VENTURA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-004806 05/12/2022 01:12 IPBURGLA 500 S GUADALUPE ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-004807 05/12/2022 02:54 BURGLAR
Y

2640 AGUA FRIA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-004808 05/12/2022 03:04 STOLENM
V

3731 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-004809 05/12/2022 07:06 STOLENM
V

4501-E111 SAN IGNACIO RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-004810 05/12/2022 07:20 ANIMAL  4650-214 AIRPORT RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-004811 05/12/2022 07:43 STRAY   2900 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-004812 05/12/2022 07:42 DOMESTIC 1594 S EL RANCHO RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-004813 05/12/2022 06:55 SIMBATT 504 W CORDOVA RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-004814 05/12/2022 08:07 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-004815 05/12/2022 08:49 BURGLAR
Y

501 N GUADALUPE ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-004816 05/12/2022 10:35 STRAY   CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-004818 05/12/2022 11:21 RECVEH  5701 HERRERA DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-004819 05/12/2022 11:21 RECVEH  5701 HERRERA DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-004820 05/12/2022 08:08 LARCENY 1386 SANTA ROSA DR A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-004821 05/12/2022 08:57 MISSING 351 W DE VARGAS ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-004822 05/12/2022 12:07 STRAY   1550 CALLE ANGELINA S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

Total Number of Events Listed:  55
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